
 

CITY OF ENCINITAS 
Development Services Department 
505 S. Vulcan Ave 
Encinitas, CA  92024 
www.encinitasca.gov 
Phone: 760-633-2710 
Email: planning@encinitasca.gov  

STAFF ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
MEETING REQUEST FORM 

 

July 2023     Visit our website here.      PLN-101 

SAC meetings are held virtually on Wednesday’s at 10:00 a.m. or 11:00 a.m. for one hour by appointment only for 
complex projects or projects that need clarification from all City Departments.  We recommend that you consult with 
all Departments prior to scheduling a meeting.  Appointments can be scheduled at (760) 633-2710 or via email at 
planning@encinitasca.gov and must include this Staff Advisory Committee (SAC) Request Form. SAC meetings 
are not for discussing alternatives. A conceptual plan shall be in place in order to schedule a meeting. Plans and 
any supplemental reports or information are required by Monday the week of the scheduled meeting. Provide a 
detailed description of the project proposal and any specific questions or issues that need clarification below. For 
more information on the SAC process please refer to the Staff Advisory Committee Form:  https://encinitasca.gov/I-
Want-To/Applications-Information. 
 
Property (If multiple sites, list all below): 
Address(es): _______________________________________________________________________________ 
APN(s): ___________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Proposal (if more space is needed additional attachments may be provided): 
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Questions/Issues (if more space is needed additional attachments may be provided): 
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
                                                            

(See Next Sheet) 
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Attendees (List All Attendees below): 
Name_______________: Firm/Title:_______________ Phone #:___________    Email: ____________________ 
Name_______________: Firm/Title:_______________ Phone #:___________    Email: ____________________ 
Name_______________: Firm/Title:_______________ Phone #:___________    Email: ____________________                   
Name_______________: Firm/Title:_______________ Phone #:___________    Email: ____________________ 
Name_______________: Firm/Title:_______________ Phone #:___________    Email: ____________________ 
 
Requested Department for Attendance (Check all that apply) 
 
 Planning  
 Building                              
 Engineering                         
 Fire 
 San Dieguito Water District                                      

 Traffic 
 Parks & Recreation 
 Sustainability 
 Capital Improvements 

 
City Attendees (FOR CITY USE) 
 
Planning: 
 Andrew Maynard  

amaynard@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2718  
 Anna Colamussi 

acolamussi@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2724 
 Esteban Danna 

edanna@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2692  
 J. Dichoso, AICP 

jdichoso@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2681 
 Kaipo Kaninau 

kkaninau@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2717 
 Sara Cadona 

scadona@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2697 
 Katie Innes 

kinnes@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2716 
 Rachael Lindebrekke 

rlindebrekke@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2843 
 Christina Bustamante 

tmierau@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2693 
Francesca Carr 
fcarr@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2738 
Rebecca Batzel 
mvasquez@encinitasca.gov; 760-943-2233 
Takuma Easland 
teasland@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2712 
Felipe Martinez 
fmartinez@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2715 

 
Building: 
 Ali Sadre 

asadre@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2278 
Engineering: 
 Jim Knowlton 

jknowlton@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2694 

 Kathy Vang 
kvang@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2213 

 Josh Robertson 
jrobertson@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2605 
 

Traffic:  
 Abe Bandegan 

abandegan@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2705 
 Mathew Edgeworth 

medgeworth@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2875 
 
Fire: 
 Jordan Villagomez 

jvillagomez@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2822 
 
San Dieguito Water District: 
 Christina Olson 

colson@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2792 
 
Parks & Recreation 
 Bob Keeley 

bkeeley@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2741 
 
Sustainability: 
 Crystal Najera 

cnajera@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2285 
 
Capital Improvements: 
 Jill Bankston 

jbankston@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2839 
 Matt Widelski 

mwidelski@encinitasca.gov; 760-633-2862 
 
Other Departments: 
 __________________
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